B.A. LL.B (HONS.) PROGRAMME FEE STRUCTURE #

No. Fees Components e [ e P i b ity

A | NRI/ NRI Sponsored| Foreign National Students
1 Tuition Fee UsD 5,000 UsD 5,000 UsD 5,000
2 | Other Component of Fees® UsSD g40 USD 650 USD 625
Total (USD) USD 5,040 USD 5,650 USD 5,625

B | GEN/SC/ST/OBC/PWDJ&K Students

1 Tuition Fee Rs. 80,000 Rs. 80,000 Rs. Bo,000
2 | Refundable Deposit Rs. 10,000 - -
1 | Admission Fee Rs. 10,000 = =
4 | Examination Fee Rs.1,000 Rs. 1,000 Rs. 1,000
5 | Library Fee Rs.1z,000 Rs.1z,000 Rs. 12,000
2] Computer Fee Rs. 7,200 Rs. 7,200 R=. 7,200
7 | Student Welfare Fee Rs. 10,000 Rs. 10,000 Rs. 10,000
8 | Development Fee Rs. 7,500 Rs. 7,500 Rs. 7,500
g | Moot Court/ Seminar/\Workshop Fees etc. Rs. 2,c00 Rs. 2,500 Rs. 2,500
10 | Infrastructure & Maintenance Fees Rs. 10,000 Rs.10,000 Rs. 10,000
11 | Placement Fee Rs. 2,000 - -
12 | Convocation Fees Rs. z,000 - -
13 | Health insurance Charges ** Rs.1,500 Rs. 1,500 -
Total (INR) each Semester Rs. 1,55,700 Rs. 1,31,700 Rs. 1,30,200
C Hostel Fees Components sstSemester | Ik 3thh&eth mf;:';:E: -
1 Hostel Room Rent Rs. 15,000 Rs. 15,000 Rs. 15,000
2 | Hostel Electricity Charges Rs. 3,500 Rs. 3,500 Rs. 3,500
3 | Adjustable (Hostel) Deposit Rs. 16,500 Rs. 16,500 R=, 16,500
Total (INR) each Semester Rs. 35,000 Rs. 35,000 Rs. 35,000

# Subject to Revision of Fees by the University Authorities

* Other Component of Fees in NRIf NRI Sponsored) Foreign National Students considering SLNo.2 to 13 of Part-8
** Health irsurance Charges s subject Lo revision by insurance Company'




